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51  List of chemicals used in the study

HTS00080 Rimsulfuren 122931-48-0 Riedel-de Haen 71990
BTS00081 Fenbuconazole 114369-43-6 Riedel-de Huen 71960
HTS00082 Phenobariital Sodnem Salt 57-30-7 Wake ACE!373
HTS00082 Propylthiourea §27-67-3 Lancaster .
HT500084 Norethrindrone 68-22-4 Wako KSK5852
HTS00085 Norgestrel 797.63-7 Sigrma 28HOS60
HT500087 RU 486 84371-65-3 Sigmu 19H0828
HTS00088 Cortisol §0-23-7 Wako CKIJ1388
HTS00092 Equilin 474-8642 Sigma gTHI529
HTS00093 Basphenol B . 77-40-7 Aldrich
HTS00085 Eqguel 531.95-3 Fulnka 405505/1
HT500096 Phenol,p-cimyl 59964-4 Waks PAK1144
HTS00049 DDDop 53-19-0 Aldrich 42617
HTS00i00 DDE,op' 3424-82-6 Wako #BL119R-ACL
HTs0010% IC1 47689 1054G-2941 Wako 4636C
HTS00106 Nafoxidine 1847-63-8 Sigma 33F0540
HTS00107 Clomiphene 50-41-9 Sigma 28H0308
HTs00108 2-Butanone oxime 96-29-7 Wake CPK5009
HT300109 4,4.diamino-2,2'-sitlbenedinlfonie acid 21-11-8 Wako CKRI131%
HTs00110 Benomyl 17804-35-2 Aldnck  KV09529HV
HTS00111 Bromate 7789-38-0 Wako CKH2513
HTS00113 Dibromeacetic acid 631-64-1 Alirich CU03807JS
HT500114 dicyclohexyl-18-crown-6 16068-36-6 Wako 76428
HTS00113 dicyclopentadiene 77-13-6 Wako ACH6360
HTS00117 1,4-Dinitrobenzene 100-25-4 Wako PAEINT
HTs001i8 1,3-Dinitrobenzene 99.65-0 Wako PAJ9BI3
HTS00119 1,2-Dinitroberzens 528-28-0 Wako CKRI1294
HTS00120  Diphenyliodonium hexafluorophosphat 58109-40-3 Fulnkn 38607171
42659
HTS00121 gossypol 303-45-7 Sigma 29H4058
HTE00123 Lactic Acid 50-21-5 Wako CKJ5803
HTS00125 Methyl Salicylate 119-36-8 Wako KSL4503
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HTS00126

HTS00128

HT&0013]

HTs00132

HTS00133

HTS00136

HTS00138

HTs0013%

HTsQo140

HT500141

HTs00142

HTS00143

HTS00144

HTS00143

HTS00l46

HT300147

HT300148

HTS0014%

HTS00150

HTS00151

HTS00152

HTS001353

HTS00154

_ HTS00156

methyleycl dienyl muang: tricarlo

N-6-benzyl adenine

Tribmtyltin

Triphenyl phosphate

Tween 20

34 7-mhydroxyisoflavone

Finocembrine

6,7-dihydroxyflavene

6,4"-dihydroxyflavone

13.6,4-trihydroxyflavone

7-hydroxy-3-phenyl-4H-chromen-4-one

5,7-dihydroxy-2-methyl-3-phenyl-4H-chromen-4-one

3,7-diliydroxy-2,3-diphenyl-4H-chromen-d-one

6-hydroxyflavone

7,3~dihydroxyflavene

5, 4-dihydroxy flavone

74" dihydroxyflavone

2+{4-hydroxyphenyl)-4H-chromen-4-onz

2,3-diphenyl-7-hydroxy-¢H-1-benzophran-4-one

6-hydroxy-2-methexyflavone

3,2-dihydroxyflavone

6,2"-dihydroxyflavone

7,2"-dihydroxyflavone

6,3"dihydroxyflavone

12108-13-3

1214-39-7

688.73-3

115-86-6

9005-64-5

485-63-2

38183-04-9

Aldnch

Wake

Wako

Wako

Wake

Lancaster

Latexan

INDCFINE

INDOFINE

INDOFINE

MAYBRIDGE

MAYBRIDGE

MAYERIDGE

Aldrich

INDOFINE

INDOFINE

INDOFINE

MAYBRIDGE

Addrich

INDOFINE

INDOFINE

INDOFINE

INDOFINE

INDOFINE

13101BQ

K5N§y33

51684

KSM1759

KSF1496

13839

110004

$6008

4DHF1188

37007

89013

96012

4DHF388

85022

88006

88007

92005
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B | 1000M | — - - . . - - - - - -
C 10nM | — — — — — — — — = . .
D InM — - — — — — — — — . —
E |100pM | — — — — — — — — — - -
F 10pM | — — — —~» — — - — . - -
G [1pM |- - - - - - - - - - _
H |NC - ~ — - - PC - - - - -

NC:Negative control (Vehicle, DMSQ)
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TuR 100n M 1dn ¥
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